410

UP TO 4880 mm

410

DOK-GUARDIAN SAFETY BARRIER UP
TO 4880 mm LENGTH. AVAILABLE IN
HEAVY DUTY AND LIGHT DUTY
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/7 FLOOR PLAN VIEW

\
STOPS UP TO 4535 Kg OF FORCE |
REFER TO BLAST IMPACT RATING CHART |

GALVANISED STEEL WARDEN GUARD
PAINTED SAFETY YELLOW
(ROLLER SIDE)

SCALE:

N

390

1:10 MTS.

UP TO 4880 mm

390

BRIGHT RED PVC-COATED FIBERGLASS
MESH CURTAIN WITH THREE BRIGHT
YELLOW HEAVY-DUTY RESTRAINT
STRAPS

GALVANISED STEEL WARDEN GUARD
PAINTED SAFETY YELLOW

(LATCHING SIDE)

340 HD
280 LD

16mm THICK STEEL BASE PLATE

W

LATCH BAR AND LATCH BRACKET
WITH HARDWARE

/7 3D VIEW
NG

SCALE: N.T.S.

DOK-GUARDIAN SAFETY BARRIER UP
TO 4880 mm LENGTH. AVAILABLE IN
HEAVY DUTY AND LIGHT DUTY

—— GALVANISED STEEL WARDEN GUARD
PAINTED SAFETY YELLOW
(ROLLER SIDE)

THREE BRIGHT YELLOW HEAVY-DUTY
RESTRAINT STRAPS

DOK-GUARDIAN LIGHT
DUTY DEFLECTION
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BRIGHT RED PVC-COATED

FIBERGLASS MESH CURTAIN mm

KE (Joules)

1000 343

GALVANISED STEEL WARDEN GUARD
PAINTED SAFETY YELLOW
(LATCHING SIDE

2000 432

3000 521

3600 584

LATCH BAR AND LATCH BRACKET

WITH HARDWARE *DEFLECTION MEASURED FROM

BACK OF BASE PLATE

16mm THICK STEEL BASE PLATE

/3 ELEVATION VIEW

v SCALE:

1:10 MTS.

WILL ABSORB MULTIPLE IMPACTS AT
THIS LEVEL WITH MINIMAL DAMAGE
(1414 JOULES)

WILL ABSORB AN IMPACT, MAY
SUSTAIN DAMAGE (3620 JOULES)

WILL NOT ABSORB AN IMPACT OF
THIS LEVEL

BLAST IMPACT RATING CHART - DOK GUARDIAN LIGHT DUTY

KE (Joules)
2000
4000
6000
8000
10000
12000
14000
16000

18000

\

\

DOK-GUARDIAN HEAVY DUTY DEFLECTION

3658 mm
CLEAR OPENING

4572 mm
CLEAR OPENING

3048 mm
CLEAR OPENING

2438 mm
CLEAR OPENING

2443 mm
CLEAR OPENING

mm mm mm mm mm

267 318 368 445 546

305 356 406 508 610

343 394 445 546 648

381 432 483 584 686

406 457 508 610 711

445 495 546 648 749

483 533 584 686 787

521 572 622 724 826

559 610 660 762 864

*DEFLECTION MEASURED FROM BACK OF BASE PLATE

BLAST IMPACT RATING CHART - DOK GUARDIAN HEAVY DUTY

Mass (Kg) 455 600 800 909 1100 1364 1600 1818

2045

2273

WILL ABSORB MULTIPLE IMPACTS AT
THIS LEVEL WITH MINIMAL DAMAGE

2500 Mass (Kg) 3000 4000

4545

5000

6000 6818 7000 8000 9091 10000 11364 12000 13000

13636

MPH M/ sec

KE ( Joules)

2 0.89

2.5 1.12

3 1.34

(7240 JOULES)

MPH M/ sec

WILL ABSORB AN IMPACT, MAY
SUSTAIN DAMAGE (18326 JOULES) 2

2.5 1.12

0.89

WILL NOT ABSORB AN IMPACT OF

THIS LEVEL 3 1.34
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4 1.78
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5.5 2.45
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7 3.12
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KE ( Joules)

5 2.23

5.5 2.45

6 2.68
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7 3.12
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